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Mittwaukee City Clerk ROMALL
200 E. Wells Street, Room 205 £

Milwaukee, Wi. 53202

City Clerk:

Fwould like to request a hearing in reference to myself (Catol Garson} C.L File No: 07-8-223; I wisk to
appeal the decision made by Grant F. Langley and Robert M. Overholt.

Sincerely, .

Carpl Garson
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June 18, 2007

[AVI RIS

sl w20 AMIE 33
City Clerk o
ATTN: CLAIMS SR Cahp AT
200 E. Wells St., Room 205 T
Milwaukee, Wi. $3202-3567

To Whom This May Concern:

On Saturday June 9%, 2007 I was driving down 60" Street at 2:00 p.m., between Forest Home and Morgan
heading North, when my car hit a pothole that I couldn’t avoid, because it was in the middle of the left lane
and was approximately one third wide in it’s circumference; I had an island to my left and traffic in the
right lane, so swerving wasn’t an option. When the tire hit the hole, T heard a pop and pulled over right
away; My left front tire was ag flat as a pancake. After Pop-A- Lock came to put the doughnut on, I went
to Walmart and the technician told me that the tire couldn’t be repaired and would have to be replaced. I'm
asking for the cost of the tire, which is $69.63 and a copy of the bill is attached.

My name and address is as follows: Carol Garson, 4333 §. 50™ St., Greenfield, Wi. 53220 and my phone
number is (414) 545-9907; If I'm not home, please leave a message and 1 will get back to you.

Sincerely,

Carol Garson




STORE# 2828

3355 SOUTH 27TH ST &Y
MILWAUKEE (S), WI 332081
(414)383-1113

Service Order:

¥ cashier for goodyear registration card or visit
www.goodyear.com o register vour fires

HAVE YOUR LUG NUTS RETORQUED AFTER THE FIRST 50 MILES.

NAI PHONE #
06-09-2007 | GARSON, CAROL MILWAUKEE, W1 53220 {414)545-9907
YEAR MAKE MODEL :COLOR
2004 FORD FOCUS [ Silver
LICENSE ODOMETER CUSTOMER ARRIVAL TIME SERVICE COMPLETED TIME
. 624FLE 392558 2007-06-00 03:03 PM 2}}9}6&09 03:50 PM
Service Drescription Service
NEW TIRE Whitewall - IN (.00
- Tire Pressure - CHECKED, F£32 R.0 - Dispose of Old Tire - NO ACTION
- New Tires - COMPLETE DOT: PLVIAMKRIS07 - Valve Stem - Install - COMPLETE
NC MOUNT ONLY 0.00
- Tire Service Accepted - N/C Tire Mount
- Valve Siem Optional - NO ACTION
ONE-TIME BALANCE 5.00
- Balance (Required) - COMPLETE
LUG TORQUE
Driver Front 0 FT-LB
TREAD DEPTH
Driver Front - 0732
Merchandise Description Quantity | Unit Price [Merchandise
P1G5/60RISBW DP GT 1 62 88 62.88
VALVE STEM TR-414 1 1.75 1.75
Customer Comments Total (Exciuding Tax) 69.63 ‘F
Technician Comments ' DISCLAIMER
I hereby authorize the stated repair work 1o be done along with
the necessary matenial, and hereby grant Wal-Mart permission
to operate the vehicle herein described on streets, highways oy
elsewhere for the purpose of testing and/or inspection. An
express mechanic’s len i hereby acknowiedped on above
vehicle 1 secure the amount of repairs thersto,
WAL-MART IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR LOSS OR
DAMAGE TO VEHICLES OR ARTICLES LEFTIN
YEHICLES IN CASE OF FIRE, THEFT OR ANY
OTHER CAUSE BEYOND WAL-MART'S CONTROL.
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( /1AA 06-09-2007
| CUSTOMER SIGNATURE DATE
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I do agree and fully understand that my motor
vehicle Bad 2 low ol level when [ brousln 1t 1o
Wak-Mart for an off change. This was pointed out 1o
me, that I willingly requested Wal-Mart to chanye
the oil. [ wilh not hold Wel-Mart responsible for ame
damage to my motor vehicle by the low ot level

SIGNED

DATE
QUALITY CONTROL TECH: SENTARIE 2233
SERV WRTIR/GREETER  CATHERINE Zina
TiRE TECHNICIAN ROBERTO 368



